COMPACT PODIUM

o
Smallest Security Podium, LED Compatible 10%

DISCOUNT

- Stylish stainless steel accents

- Easy grab handles for portability

- Folding door and drawer handles

- 2 Heavy-Duty Non-Locking Casters
.2 cam locks W/ 4 keys

- 18 gauge steel

- Scratch-resistant textured black finish

- Umbrella Holder

- Brushed stainless steel working surface
- Optional LED Kit
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- Replaceable parts

- Pre-assembled

Sy

- Manufacturer's Warranty

&
7'?@ : \\‘ DIMENSIONS: 18" (w) x 19" (d) x 48.5" (h)
Shown above with e GISEVE Wiih ‘?,f WEIGHT: 98 Ibs

LED Kit upgrade Shelf upgrade

STARTING PRICE

$750 $675

LOCK
Key Cam lock $0
Combination Lock $85  $76.50
SIGNAGE

Vinyl Decal Front $275 $247.50
Vinyl Decal Full $435 $391.50
Magnet Front $205 $184.50
Magnet Full $445 $400.50 Shown above with
LED KIT Vinyl Decal Shown above with

Signage & LED Kit Large Magnet

No Battery $125  $112.50 upgrades Signage

With Battery $400 $360.00
OTHER UPGRADES

Shelf $35  $31.50

Cash Tray Drawer Insert $65 $58.50

Lock Box $60  $54.00
ACCESSORIES

Podium Cover $80 $72.00

Heavy-duty Podium Cover $115  $103.50

Umbrella $255 $229.50 LED Kit upgrade with mulitipie color options

10% Show Discount - Show Price in Red Expires 5/28/2025 - (Retail Price is In Gray)

[ San Diego - Nashville www.thesecuritystation.com SCAN THE CODE

= SECURITY STATION . . TO VIEW PRODUCT
\'/ 877-665-4525 sales@thesecuritystation.com ONLINE




STANDARD PODIUM

: , o
Economical, All Steel Construction 10%

Shown above with
Transaction Counter upgrade

$775 $697.50

LOCK
Key Cam lock
Combination Lock
Simplex Lock
Schlage Keypad Lock
SIGNAGE
Vinyl Decal Front
Vinyl Decal Full
Vinyl Wrap Front
Vinyl Wrap Full
Magnet Front
Magnet Full
SHELVES
Short
Long
OTHER UPGRADES
Transaction Counter
Cash Tray Drawer Insert
Lock Box
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Shown above with Schiage
Keypad Lock upgrade

DISCOUNT
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- 18 gauge sheet metal

- Scratch-resistant textured black / white finish
- EQuipment storage shelf

- Corrosion resistant hardware (zinc coated)

- Brushed stainless steel working surface

- Umbrella holder for optional umbrella

- 4 Heavy-Duty Locking Casters

-2 cam locks w/ keys

- Optional Transaction Counter

- Replaceable parts

- Pre-assembled

- Manufacturer’'s Warranty

DIMENSIONS: 24" (w) x 19" (d) x 48" (h)
WEIGHT: 110 Ibs

10% Show Discount - Show Price in Red Expires 5/28/2025 - (Retail Price is In Gray)

$0
$76.50
$288.00
$405.00

$247.50
$391.50
$405.00
$621.00
$184.50
$400.50

$22.50
$45.00

$49.50
$58.50
$54.00

ACCESSORIES
Podium Cover

Shown above with
Vinyl Decal signage

www.thesecuritystation.com

sales@thesecuritystation.com

$80  $72.00

Heavy-duty Podium Cover $115  $103.50

$255 $229.50

Shown above with
Magnet signage
upgrade

SCAN THE CODE
TO VIEW PRODUCT
ONLINE




DELUXE PODIUM
10%

Space-Saving, Enhanced Security, Electronics Ready DISCOUNT
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- Countertop with brushed stainless steel trim
- Electronic compatible

- Locking security bar

- Anchor loop

- 16 gauge, heavy-duty sheet metal

construction

- Scratch-resistant textured black finish

- Zinc hardware

- Brushed stainless steel working surface
- Umbrella holder

- 4 Heavy-Duty Locking Casters

- 2 cam locks w/ keys

- Optional LED Kit

- Replaceable parts

- Pre-assembled

Shown above with

; - Manufacturer's Warranty
Bottom Trim upgrade

DIMENSIONS: 36.5" (w) x 24" (d) x 49" (h)
WEIGHT: 125 Ibs

STARTING PRICE

$1275 $1147.50

10% Show Discount - Show Price in Red Expires 5/28/2025 - (Retail Price is In Gray)

LOCK LED KIT
Key Cam lock $0 No Battery $144.00 THE ELSER
Combination Lock $85  $76.50 With Battery $391.50
Simplex Lock $320 $288.00 OTHER UPGRADES
Schlage Keypad Lock $450 $405.00 Transaction Counter $0 $0
SIGNAGE Bottom Trim (Black Frame Only) $150  $135.00
Vinyl Decal Front $275 $247.50 Cash Tray Drawer Insert $65 $58.50
Vinyl Decal Full $435  $391.50 Lock Box $60  $54.00
Vinyl Wrap Front $450 $405.00 ACCESSORIES
Vinyl Wrap Full $690 $621.00 Podium Cover $80  $72.00
Magnet Front $205 $184.50 Heavy-duty Podium Cover $115  $103.50
Magnet Full $445 $400.50 Umbrella $255 $229.50
SHELVES
Short $30 $27.00 Shown above with
Long $55 $49'50 LED Kit, Bottom

Trim, & Vinyl Decal
Signage upgrades
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